Contest: Big Swamp Smoke Off - Naples
Date: 01/07/2017
Registered Teams: 28

Grand Champion: Swamp Boys BBQ - 774.13333
Reserve Grand Champion: Hot Wachulas - 771.40000
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Grand Champion:
Swamp Boys BBQ - 774.13333

Reserve Grand Champion:
Hot Wachulas - 771.40000
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Overall Results
Team Name
Swamp Boys BBQ
Hot Wachulas
Awesome Q
Uncle Toad's BBQ
Backyard Bro's
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Accutech
Sweet Smoke Q
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Big Daddy Q
Nice Racks
Smokers Wild
Cedar Creek BBQ
Ruby Red BBQ
Skinny's BBQ
Smoked 'Que
Barbecue This
Pharter Starters BBQ Team
Tattoo Q
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Rub It Right
Hot Mess BBQ
Master Baster
Oh My Hogg BBQ
Southern Shore Q
Smoke Shack
Smokin R's

Overall
774.1333330
771.3999998
765.3999998
764.9166665
763.0833334
761.0499999
758.8833335
758.3833332
755.5166666
752.6833333
752.5166667
746.0333334
745.5499999
744.8833331
740.8499999
740.6333334
739.4833333
735.1666666
733.9333332
732.2833334
713.1833333
712.1666666
708.8499999
704.2000000
697.0166668
667.9333335
643.8833335
180.7666666
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Big Papa's Country Kitchen - 196.68333

Chicken Results

Team Name
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Hot Wachulas
Swamp Boys BBQ
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Awesome Q
Backyard Bro's
Sweet Smoke Q
Big Daddy Q
Pharter Starters BBQ Team
Accutech
Smoked 'Que
Barbecue This
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Cedar Creek BBQ
Smokers Wild
Skinny's BBQ
Hot Mess BBQ
Rub It Right
Uncle Toad's BBQ
Ruby Red BBQ

Score
196.6833332
194.3333333
193.8000000
192.1999999
192.1499999
190.5000000
190.2833333
189.3833334
189.1499999
189.1333335
189.1333332
189.1000000
186.3166666
185.5833332
185.0833333
183.6500000
183.4333333
183.3833333
182.9500000
181.1000001
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Nice Racks
Tattoo Q
Master Baster
Oh My Hogg BBQ
Southern Shore Q
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Smoke Shack
Smokin R's

Sweet Smoke Q - 194.81667
Rib Results

Team Name
Sweet Smoke Q
Uncle Toad's BBQ
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Big Daddy Q
Swamp Boys BBQ
Nice Racks
Smokers Wild
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Barbecue This
Hot Wachulas
Ruby Red BBQ
Awesome Q

180.5166667
179.8666667
178.1833333
176.9500001
174.5666666
172.9833334
165.2333333
0.0000000

Score
194.8166665
193.3666667
191.9333333
191.7333334
191.1666665
191.0333333
190.8166667
190.2833334
189.7666667
188.6333332
188.4333333
188.3833333
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Accutech
Backyard Bro's
Cedar Creek BBQ
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Tattoo Q
Skinny's BBQ
Smokin R's
Smoked 'Que
Pharter Starters BBQ Team
Master Baster
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Oh My Hogg BBQ
Southern Shore Q
Rub It Right
Hot Mess BBQ
Smoke Shack

187.9166666
187.2333334
185.5666667
185.1166667
184.8833334
184.5833333
180.7666666
179.9166667
179.8500000
179.6666666
176.4999999
176.0000000
175.2166667
171.9666667
170.8333333
167.3833334

Hot Wachulas - 196.46667
Pork Results
Team Name
Hot Wachulas
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Awesome Q

Score
196.4666665
194.5166667
193.5999999



Backyard Bro's
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Accutech
Cedar Creek BBQ
Uncle Toad's BBQ
Swamp Boys BBQ
Smoked 'Que
Big Daddy Q
Tattoo Q
Smokers Wild
Sweet Smoke Q
Skinny's BBQ
Ruby Red BBQ
Nice Racks
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Pharter Starters BBQ Team
Rub It Right
Hot Mess BBQ
Oh My Hogg BBQ
Barbecue This
Master Baster
Southern Shore Q
Smoke Shack
Smokin R's

193.3833333
193.3833333
192.2500000
191.4833332
190.7166666
190.5833333
188.3833334
187.6833332
186.2666667
185.5166666
184.4500000
183.7166668
183.6666666
182.5000000
181.7333334
180.6000000
177.2166666
175.1166666
174.2999999
173.9333333
173.7833333
173.6166667
162.8833334
160.5000000
0.0000000
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Swamp Boys BBQ - 198.58333
Brisket Results

Team Name
Swamp Boys BBQ
Uncle Toad's BBQ

Nice Racks

Hot Wachulas
Backyard Bro's
Awesome Q
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Accutech
Sweet Smoke Q
Skinny's BBQ
Pharter Starters BBQ Team
Ruby Red BBQ
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Smokers Wild
Big Daddy Q
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Barbecue This
Cedar Creek BBQ
Smoked 'Que
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe

Score
198.5833332
197.8833332
191.9833334
191.9666668
191.9666667
191.2666667
189.6000000
189.5833334
188.8333334
188.6833333
187.7166667
187.6499999
185.8666667
184.1333333
183.7166667
182.7500000
182.5166666
182.2500000
182.0500000
181.9666666



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Rub It Right
Tattoo Q
Hot Mess BBQ
Master Baster
Oh My Hogg BBQ
Southern Shore Q
Smoke Shack
Smokin R's

181.7000000
181.2666666
180.2833334
1727333334
170.1333334
155.2666668
150.7666668
0.0000000



